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CHAMP. 07

EXPERTS
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VANDERBECKEN ROGER
VANSTENAGEN CLAUDE

GIGOT VICTOR
SIMENS ANDRE
CROSSET JEAN
MERTENS ALAIN

HOUSSONLOGE ALBERT

DELCOURT LEON

ROSENHOLTZ THOMAS
MARCHAND OSWALD

SENIORS 40

ABSALON ROGER

MOERKERKE RUDY
CORDONNIER JEAN
VAN HOOLANT JEAN

LORETTE EUGENE
BAUS ANDRE

BORGUET HUBERT

TRIUMPH
GREEVES
GREEVES
BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
TRIUMPH
GREEVES
BULTACO
GREEVES

BULTACO
BULTACO
BULTACO
TRIUMPH
ZUNDAPP
GREEVES
GREEVES
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RHODE ST.GENESE 1967 12

TOTAL Ex

24,0
26,7
32,3
36,4
37,0
37,7
43,3
46,7
59,0
60,5

42,7
53,2
59,5
63,0
68,1
73,2
82,1
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LEJEUNE JEAN MARIE
DAUBERSY GHISLAIN
VANSTENAGEN NICOLE
DE COSTER DANIEL
DEGUELDRE GUY
DESPAGNE ALAIN
LEJEUNE ALAIN
POLIE ROBERT
VERDIN RICHARD
VARLET GERARD
TABUREAU ALAIN
VANDEN EEDE ERIC

VERVIERS
DYLE

RHODE
UCCLE
WAVRE
HERSTAL
VERVIERS
DYLE

RHODE

DYLE
ARD.BRABANCONNES
ANDERLECHT

JUNIORS 175
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PUTTEMANS ANDRE
GREGOIRE ROBERT
CASELITZ GUY

VOS ROGER

WAVRE
RLMOA
SCHAERBEEK
THORICOURT
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RHODE ST.GENESE 1967 12

TOTAL Ex

49,9
64,5
72,3
74,0
74,8
75,5
83,0
86,4
92,6
94,9
98,1
98,3

53,1
67,4
74,5
74,7

PTS CH



TRIAL DES ARDENNES BRABANCONNES

3/3

CHAMP. 07

18-12-66

© 00 N O U1 A W N =

O e e
W N = O

VERMEULEN ANDRE
MINNE FRANCOIS
PILET JEAN PIERRE
BREL ROMAIN
HAYEZ YVAN
DEWANDELEERE ROGER
RAYMACKERS GUY
JANSSENS LUC
OVERSTEYNS JOSE
SORGELOOS JEAN
PAQUES JEAN
LIEPIN CLAUDY
LELIEVRE LEON

RHODE
RHODE
WAVRE
ANDERLECHT
NIVELLES
NIVELLES
NAMUR
RHODE
LOUVAIN
UCCLE
ARD.BRABANCONNES
RUMILLIES
NIVELLES
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RHODE ST.GENESE 1967 12

TOTAL Ex

24,8
29,3
33,5
65,0
68,8
74,3
75,5
76,2
82,3
89,6
92,4
95,1
95,7
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